DRILL
BITS
CO
NT
EN
TS
WOOD
- Flat Wood

clear, concise and handy booklet.
Our range of Drill Bits now covers a variety of
material applications including wood, metal,
masonry and tiles, with multiple product options
for each. Our Drill Bit range is now unquestionably
one of the most comprehensive on the market.
WOOD DRILL BITS RANGE 5
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
6.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB06005 £10.37
8.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB08005 £10.57
10.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB10005 £10.70
12.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB12005 £11.10
13.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB13005 £12.27
14.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB14005 £12.54
15.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB15005 £13.84
16.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB16005 £13.95
17.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB17005 £15.41
18.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB18005 £16.36
19.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB19005 £16.69
20.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB20005 £17.31
22.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB22005 £18.18
24.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB24005 £20.74
25.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB25005 £21.68
26.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB26005 £22.31
28.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB28005 £23.26
30.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB30005 £23.88
32.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB32005 £26.12
34.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB34005 £26.74
35.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB35005 £27.12
36.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB36005 £28.31
38.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB38005 £28.69
40.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit (5pc) 5 FWDB40005 £29.26
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
6.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB060 £2.15
8.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB080  £2.19
10.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB100 £2.23
12.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB120 £2.34
14.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB140 £2.52
16.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB160 £2.81
18.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB180 £3.39
20.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB200 £3.55
22.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB220 £3.63
25.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB250 £4.09
26.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB260 £4.42
30.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB300 £4.96
32.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB320 £5.29
34.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB340 £5.54
36.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB360 £5.87
38.0mm Flat Wood Drill Bit 1 FWDB380 £5.90
FLAT WOOD DRILL BIT SINGLES
FLAT WOOD DRILL BIT 5PC PACKS
Sometimes known as a Wood, Spade or Dowel Bit, the Abracs Flat Wood Drill bits are
manufactured with extra hardened steel, featuring a central point and two raised spurs to

WOODSHARD WOOD TIMBER
SOFT WOOD COMPOSITE
WOODSHARD WOOD TIMBER
FL
AT
 W
OO
D
WOOD DRILL BITS RANGE6
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
4.0mm Brad Point Wood Drill Bit 1 BPDB040 £0.68
5.0mm Brad Point Wood Drill Bit 1 BPDB050 £0.73
6.0mm Brad Point Wood Drill Bit 1 BPDB060 £0.82
7.0mm Brad Point Wood Drill Bit 1 BPDB070 £1.00
8.0mm Brad Point Wood Drill Bit 1 BPDB080 £1.09
9.0mm Brad Point Wood Drill Bit 1 BPDB090 £1.14
10.0mm Brad Point Wood Drill Bit 1 BPDB100 £1.27
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code

FLAT WOOD
DRILL BITS
PRECISION GROUND
CUTTING FACE
SPURS SHEAR OFF
WOOD FIBRES
PRECISION POINT
CENTERS BIT
WOOD DRILL BITS RANGE8
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
18.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB180620 £19.21
19.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB190230 £8.88
19.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB190460 £14.05
20.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB200230 £9.21
20.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB200320 £11.61
20.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB200460 £14.42
20.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB200620 £21.49
21.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB210230 £9.63
21.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB210460 £15.83
22.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB220230 £10.04
22.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB220320 £12.77
22.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB220460 £16.32
22.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB220620 £24.50
23.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit  1 AWDB230230 £11.40
23.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit  1 AWDB230460 £19.26
24.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB240230 £11.86
24.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB240320 £14.96
24.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB240460 £22.64
24.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB240620 £30.25
25.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit  1 AWDB250230 £13.18
25.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit  1 AWDB250460 £22.64
26.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB260230 £14.21
26.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB260320 £17.77
26.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB260460 £24.17
26.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB260620 £38.84
28.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB280230 £15.66
28.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB280320 £20.04
28.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB280460 £26.24
28.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB280620 £42.81
30.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB300230 £17.02
30.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB300320 £21.98
30.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB300460 £28.93
30.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB300620 £46.53
32.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB320230 £18.80
32.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB320320 £24.13
32.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB320460 £31.32
32.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB320620 £50.45
34.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB340230 £20.25
34.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB340460 £35.29
35.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit  1 AWDB350230 £22.77
35.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit  1 AWDB350460 £39.09
36.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB360230 £24.13
36.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB360320 £26.98
36.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB360460 £42.81
36.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB360620 £58.10
6pc Auger Bit Set
Sizes: 8 / 10 / 12 / 14 / 16 / 18 x 230mm 6 AWDBSET6 £38.33
AUGER DRILL BITS
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
6.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB060230 £4.59
6.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB060320 £5.54
6.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB060460 £6.86
6.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB060620 £9.30
7.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB070230 £4.67
7.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB070460 £7.11
8.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB080230 £4.79
8.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB080320 £5.91
8.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB080460 £7.36
8.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB080620 £9.92
9.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB090230 £4.92
9.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB090460 £7.81
10.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB100230 £5.08
10.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB100320 £6.61
10.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB100460 £7.36
10.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB100620 £10.58
11.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB110230 £5.58
11.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB110320 £6.94
11.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB110460 £8.76
11.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB110620 £12.48
12.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB120230 £5.95
12.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB120320 £7.07
12.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB120460 £9.05
12.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB120620 £13.35
13.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB130230 £6.20
13.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB130320 £7.40
13.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB130460 £9.63
13.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB130620 £15.95
14.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB140230 £6.40
14.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB140320 £7.85
14.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB140460 £10.12
14.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB140620 £14.34
15.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB150230 £6.78
15.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB150320 £8.76
15.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB150460 £11.03
15.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB150620 £16.12
16.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB160230 £7.02
16.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB160320 £8.93
16.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB160460 £11.45
16.0mm x 620mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB160620 £16.12
17.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB170230 £7.89
17.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB170460 £12.93
18.0mm x 230mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB180230 £8.26
18.0mm x 320mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB180320 £10.41
18.0mm x 460mm Auger Bit 1 AWDB180460 £13.35
Abracs Auger Drill Bits are spiral shaped, designed to produce clean, deep holes in wood
material applications. Sharp spurs at the tip guide the bit into the wood ensuring a
smooth and uniform hole throughout. Manufactured with high grade carbon steel and a
centre point with screw resulting in less downward pressure being required for them to

1.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB01010 £4.45
1.5mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB01510 £4.49
2.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB02010 £4.82
2.5mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB02510 £5.94
3.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB03010 £7.05
3.5mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB03510 £8.91
4.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB04010 £10.02
4.5mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB04510 £11.87
5.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB05010 £14.10
5.5mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB05510 £16.33
6.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB06010 £18.55
6.5mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB06510 £23.01
7.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB07010 £26.72
7.5mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (10pc) 10 DBCB07510 £29.81
8.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (5pc) 5 DBCB08005 £17.81
8.5mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (5pc) 5 DBCB08505 £20.19
9.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (5pc) 5 DBCB09005 £23.21
9.5mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (5pc) 5 DBCB09505 £25.18
10.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (5pc) 5 DBCB10005 £29.87
10.5mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (5pc) 5 DBCB10505 £33.19
11.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (5pc) 5 DBCB11005 £38.31
11.5mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (5pc) 5 DBCB11505 £41.42
12.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (5pc) 5 DBCB12005 £46.75
13.0mm Cobalt (M35) HSS Drill Bit (5pc) 5 DBCB13005 £53.43
HSS COBALT DRILL BITSHSS TITANIUM DRILL BITS TUBES
Abracs HSS Cobalt Drill Bits are precision ground for high performance. The addition of 5%
cobalt into the High Speed Steel increases lifetime, strength & wear resistance keeping
the drill bit sharper for longer. A key performance feature is their Split Point cutting head.

stone, bricks and concrete material applications.
MASONRY DRILL BITS RANGE 17
Abracs BRAND NEW SDS+ Drill Bits supplied in 10pc Tubes.
SDS+ DRILL BIT TUBES
Abracs BRAND NEW 7pc SDS+ Drill Kits in a range of popular sizes. Supplied in handy and
durable aluminium or plastic cases.
7PC SDS+ DRILL BIT KITS
STONE MASONRYBRICKSCONCRETE
STONE MASONRYBRICKSCONCRETE
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
5.0mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC05011010 £20.76
5.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC05016010 £21.88
5.5mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC05511010 £20.96
5.5mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC05516010 £21.98
6.0mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC06011010 £21.88
6.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC06016010 £22.73
6.0mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC06021010 £34.00
6.5mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC06511010 £22.01
6.5mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC06516010 £22.80
7.0mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC07011010 £23.04
7.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC07016010 £23.45
8.0mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC08011010 £23.54
8.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC08016010 £23.84
8.0mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC08021010 £36.20
10.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC10016010 £26.28
10.0mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC10021010 £37.28
12.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit (10pcs) 10 DBC12016010 £29.60
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code

SOLID CARBIDE TIP SDS+ FITTINGPRECISION GROUND
FLUTE
SDS+ DRILL BITS
Abracs BRAND NEW SDS+ Drill Bits feature a solid carbide tip for precise drilling and
added strength when cutting into the surface of the material. The hardened steel body
reduces the chance of breakages, increasing product life time. The precision ground
dual flute design enables easy dust and debris removal from the hole which significantly
increases drilling speeds.
STONE MASONRYBRICKSCONCRETE
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
5.0mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC050110 £2.33
5.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC050160 £2.41
5.5mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC055110 £2.35
5.5mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC055160 £2.43
5.5mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC055210 £3.45
6.0mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC060110 £2.41
6.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC060160 £2.45
6.0mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC060210 £3.66
6.0mm x 250mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC060250 £4.23
6.5mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC065110 £2.44
6.5mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC065160 £2.48
6.5mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC065210 £3.70
6.5mm x 250mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC065250 £4.32
7.0mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC070110 £2.41
7.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC070160 £2.50
7.0mm x 250mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC070250 £4.36
8.0mm x 110mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC080110 £2.62
8.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC080160 £2.74
8.0mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC080210 £3.95
8.0mm x 250mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC080250 £4.57
8.0mm x 310mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC080310 £6.11
8.0mm x 450mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC080450 £10.85
10.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC100160 £2.91
10.0mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC100210 £3.99
10.0mm x 250mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC100250 £5.65
10.0mm x 310mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC100310 £6.61
10.0mm x 450mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC100450 £10.72
10.0mm x 600mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC100600 £24.05
10.0mm x 100mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC1001000 £28.47
12.0mm x 160mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC120160 £3.24
12.0mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC120210 £5.03
12.0mm x 250mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC120250 £6.86
12.0mm x 310mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC120310 £7.11
12.0mm x 450mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC120450 £11.51
12.0mm x 600mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC120600 £17.00
12.0mm x 600mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC1201000 £30.58
14.0mm x 250mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC140250 £7.11
14.0mm x 310mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC140310 £8.06
14.0mm x 450mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC140450 £14.34
14.0mm x 600mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC140600 £20.53
14.0mm x 1000mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC1401000 £32.64
16.0mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC160210 £7.48
16.0mm x 250mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC160250 £8.52
16.0mm x 310mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC160310 £9.02
16.0mm x 450mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC160450 £15.67
16.0mm x 600mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC160600 £22.61
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
16.0mm x 1000mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC1601000 £37.02
18.0mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC180210 £8.73
18.0mm x 450mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC180450 £16.50
18.0mm x 600mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC180600 £23.69
18.0mm x 600mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC1801000 £37.98
20.0mm x 210mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC200210 £9.72
20.0mm x 450mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC200450 £17.41
20.0mm x 1000mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC2001000 £41.03
22.0mm x 260mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC220260 £12.81
22.0mm x 450mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC220450 £18.08
22.0mm x 600mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC220600 £27.76
22.0mm x 1000mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC2201000 £42.93
25.0mm x 260mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC250260 £14.95
25.0mm x 450mm SDS+ Masonry Drill Bit 1 DBC250450 £23.44
MASONRY DRILL BITS RANGE18 MASONRY DRILL BITS RANGE 19
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
12.0mm x 340mm SDS MAX Drill Bit 1 SDSM12340 £22.85
14.0mm x 340mm SDS MAX Drill Bit 1 SDSM14340 £26.53
16.0mm x 340mm SDS MAX Drill Bit 1 SDSM16340 £30.17
16.0mm x 540mm SDS MAX Drill Bit 1 SDSM16540 £41.16
20.0mm x 540mm SDS MAX Drill Bit 1 SDSM20540 £46.12
25.0mm x 520mm SDS MAX Drill Bit 1 SDSM25520 £59.55
30.0mm x 520mm SDS MAX Drill Bit 1 SDSM30570 £71.78
35.0mm x 520mm SDS MAX Drill Bit 1 SDSM35520 £96.20
40.0mm x 520mm SDS MAX Drill Bit 1 SDSM40520 £104.92
SDS MAX DRILL BITS
Abracs BRAND NEW SDS Max Drill Bits feature a solid carbide 4-cutter tip for added
strength and excellent wear resistance when cutting into the surface of the material. The
carbide tipped centring head provides precise cutting in concrete, reinforced concrete,

Product
Code
List
Price
400mm SDS Max Point Chisel 1 SDSMC1 £15.29
25mm x 400mm SDS Max Flat Chisel 1 SDSMC2 £14.13
80mm x 300mm SDS Max Flat Chisel 1 SDSMC3 £42.23
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
5.0mm x 85mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB050085 £1.12
5.5mm x 85mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB055085 £1.16
6.0mm x 100mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB060100 £1.28
6.5mm x 100mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB065100 £1.32
7.0mm x 100mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB070100 £1.34
8.0mm x 150mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB080150 £1.40
8.0mm x 200mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB080200 £2.36
10.0mm x 150mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB100150 £1.69
10.0mm x 200mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB100200 £2.73
10.0mm x 400mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB100400 £4.50
12.0mm x 200mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB120200 £3.35
12.0mm x 400mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB120400 £5.58
14.0mm x 150mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB140150 £2.93
14.0mm x 400mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB140400 £6.53
16.0mm x 160mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB160160 £3.68
16.0mm x 400mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB160400 £8.35
20.0mm x 400mm Percussion Drill Bit 1 PDB200400 £12.27
PERCUSSION DRILL BITS
SDS+ CHISELS
SDS MAX CHISELS
DRILL BITS RANGE 19

Diamond Tile Drill Bit - 6mm 1 TDB06 £22.35
Diamond Tile Drill Bit - 7mm 1 TDB07 £22.87
Diamond Tile Drill Bit - 8mm 1 TDB08 £23.39
Diamond Tile Drill Bit - 10mm 1 TDB10 £23.91
Diamond Tile Drill Bit - 12mm 1 TDB12 £24.95
Diamond Tile Drill Bit - 14mm 1 TDB14 £27.03
Diamond Tile Drill Bit - 16mm 1 TDB16 £29.11
Diamond Tile Drill Bit - 6/8mm DUO 1 TDB6/8 £45.24
Diamond Tile Drill Bit Guide 1 TDBGUIDE £25.95
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
Tile Pro Drill Bit 4.0mm x 85mm (Pilot) 1 TDP040 £5.62
Tile Pro Drill Bit 5.0mm x 85mm 1 TDP050 £5.74
Tile Pro Drill Bit 5.5mm x 100mm 1 TDP055 £6.24
Tile Pro Drill Bit 6.0mm x 100mm 1 TDP060 £6.57
Tile Pro Drill Bit 6.5mm x 100mm 1 TDP065 £7.02
Tile Pro Drill Bit 7.0mm x 100mm 1 TDP070 £7.56
Tile Pro Drill Bit 8.0mm x 120mm 1 TDP080 £8.18
Tile Pro Drill Bit 10.0mm x 120mm 1 TDP100 £9.83
8pc Tile Pro Drill Bit Set
Sizes: 4-5-5.5-6-7-8-10mm
8 TDPSET8 £54.50
Specification Pack

UNIVERSAL DRILL BITS RANGE 25
MULTI-PURPOSE DRILL BITS
The BRAND NEW range of Abracs Multi-Purpose Drill bits are designed to be the one bit
you will need for multiple material applications, resulting in higher productivity and less
downtime. Manufactured with a tungsten carbide tip (TCT) for precise drilling and added
strength and a Diamond Ground cutting edges to enable multi-purpose drilling through
virtually all construction materials.
METAL MASONRY HARDENED
STEELPLASTICWOOD
Specification Pack
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
5.0mm Multi-Purpose TCT Drill Bit  1 MPDB050 £3.48
5.5mm Multi-Purpose TCT Drill Bit  1 MPDB055 £3.58
6.0mm Multi-Purpose TCT Drill Bit  1 MPDB060 £3.67
6.5mm Multi-Purpose TCT Drill Bit  1 MPDB065 £3.98
7.0mm Multi-Purpose TCT Drill Bit  1 MPDB070 £6.25
8.0mm Multi-Purpose TCT Drill Bit  1 MPDB080 £7.50
10.0mm Multi-Purpose TCT Drill Bit  1 MPDB100 £10.53
12.0mm Multi-Purpose TCT Drill Bit  1 MPDB120 £14.66
DIAMOND GROUND CUTTING EDGES
Enable multi-purpose drilling.
STEEP AGGRESSIVE FLUTE
For efficient dust and debris removal.